株式会社  エスジェハイテク
11-6, Siheung-daero 1074beon-gil, Siheung-si, Gyeonggi-do,
429-836, Republic of Korea
Home Page ：  www.sj-hightech.com
製品仕様書
SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
CUSTOMER

Each
2 times
7
Insulation
Resistance
DC500V 100MΩ 1min
8
Withstanding
Voltage
Input to Output 3kV
Input to FG 1.5kV
1min
Flux ±30%
Output Voltage ±10%
製品名 消費電力 重さ 入力電圧 全光束 演色性 色温度 寸法 使用温度 照射角度 口金
SJ-FPL24-12C 12W 105g 1230lm 245mm
SJ-FPL32-12C 12W 140g 1230lm 322mm
SJ-FPL41-16C 16W 180g 1640lm 412mm
SJ-FPL56-20C 20W 240g 2050lm 560mm
SJ-FPL86-40C 40W 360g 4640lm 860mm
AC 95~245 75以上
3500K
5200K
-30°